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%

Denver Investment

Advisors LLC (dba)

Denver Investments
and clients

2015

1

8

13,500

$3.0200

30,554,206

5.5107%

Denver Investment
Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients

2015

1

8

3,000

$3.0200

30,551,206

5.5101%

Denver Investment
Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients

2015

1

8

10,000

$3.0200

30,541,206

5.5083%
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Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients






Denver Investment

Advisors LLC (dba)

Denver Investments
and clients

2015

1

8

1,500

$2.9900

30,222,966

5.4509%

Denver Investment

Advisors LLC (dba)

Denver Investments
and clients

2015

5,000

$2.9900

30,217,966

5.4500%

Denver Investment

Advisors LLC (dba)

Denver Investments
and clients

2015

9,500

$2.9900

30,208,466

5.4483%

Denver Investment

Advisors LLC (dba)

Denver Investments
and clients

2015

70,000

$2.9900

30,138,466

5.4357%

Denver Investment
Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients

2015

40,000

$2.9900

30,098,466

5.4285%

Denver Investment
Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients

2015

68,500

$2.9900

30,029,966

5.4161%
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Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments

and clients

12,000

$2.9900






