

Denver Investment	2015	1	8	13,500	\$3.0200	30,554,206	5.5107%
Advisors LLC (dba)	2013	•	0	13,300	\$3.0200	30,334,200	5.5107 /6
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	3,000	\$3.0200	30,551,206	5.5101%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	10,000	\$3.0200	30,541,206	5.5083%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							



**Denver Investment** 



Denver Investment 2015 1 8
Advisors LLC (dba)
Denver Investments
and clients





Denver Investment	2015	1	8	1,500	\$2.9900	30,222,966	5.4509%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	5,000	\$2.9900	30,217,966	5.4500%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	9,500	\$2.9900	30,208,466	5.4483%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	70,000	\$2.9900	30,138,466	5.4357%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	40,000	\$2.9900	30,098,466	5.4285%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							
Denver Investment	2015	1	8	68,500	\$2.9900	30,029,966	5.4161%
Advisors LLC (dba)							
Denver Investments							
and clients							





Denver Investment 2015 1 8

Advisors LLC (dba)

**Denver Investments** 

and clients

12,000 \$2.9900